1 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com
              SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Large Can Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
FEATURES
• LOW PROFILE (20mm HEIGHT)
• LOW DISSIPATION FACTOR AND LOW ESR
• HIGH RIPPLE CURRENT
• WIDE CV SELECTION

PRECAUTIONS
Please review the notes on correct use, safety and precautions found at
If in doubt or uncertainty, please review your specific application - process details with
NIC’s technical support personnel: tpmg@niccomp.com
2 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com
              SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Large Can Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NRLF Series
STANDARD PRODUCT LIST, CASE SIZE AND SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Cap
(µF) W.V. Case
Size
ESR (Ω @ 20°C) Max. Ripple Current
(Arms@85°C)
120Hz 20KHz 120Hz 10K ~ 50KHz
NRLF472M16V22X20F 4,700
16
22x20 0.159 0.135 1.60 1.84
NRLF682M16V25X20F 6,800 25x20 0.110 0.093 1.80 2.07
NRLF103M16V30X20F 10,000 30x20 0.083 0.070 2.40 2.76
NRLF153M16V35X20F 15,000 35x20 0.055 0.047 3.20 3.68
NRLF332M25V22X20F 3,300
25
22x20 0.176 0.141 1.60 1.84
NRLF472M25V25X20F 4,700 25x20 0.123 0.099 1.80 2.07
NRLF682M25V30X20F 6,800 30x20 0.078 0.062 2.30 2.65
NRLF103M25V35X20F 10,000 35x20 0.061 0.049 2.70 3.11
NRLF222M35V22X20F 2,200
35
22x20 0.181 0.136 1.40 1.61
NRLF332M35V25X20F 3,300 25x20 0.121 0.090 1.70 1.96
NRLF472M35V30X20F 4,700 30x20 0.088 0.066 2.00 2.30
NRLF682M35V35X20F 6,800 35x20 0.071 0.053 2.40 2.76
NRLF152M50V22X20F 1,500
50
22x20 0.254 0.191 1.20 1.38
NRLF222M50V25X20F 2,200 25x20 0.173 0.130 1.40 1.612
NRLF332M50V30X20F 3,300 30x20 0.116 0.087 1.70 1.96
NRLF472M50V35X20F 4,700 35x20 0.081 0.061 2.10 2.42
NRLF102M63V22X20F 1,000
63
22x20 0.381 0.286 1.20 1.38
NRLF152M63V25X20F 1,500 25x20 0.254 0.191 1.30 1.50
NRLF222M63V30X20F 2,200 30x20 0.173 0.130 1.50 1.96
NRLF332M63V35X20F 3,300 35x20 0.126 0.094 1.70 1.96
NRLF681M80V22X20F 680
80
22x20 0.439 0.329 1.00 1.15
NRLF102M80V25X20F 1,000 25x20 0.298 0.244 1.20 1.38
NRLF152M80V30X20F 1,500 30x20 0.199 0.149 1.40 1.61
NRLF222M80V35X20F 2,200 35x20 0.136 0.102 1.70 1.96
NRLF471M100V22X20F 470
100
22x20 0.529 0.344 1.00 1.15
NRLF681M100V25X20F 680 25x20 0.366 0.238 1.10 1.27
NRLF102M100V30X20F 1,000 30x20 0.249 0.162 1.20 1.38
NRLF152M100V35X20F 1,500 35x20 0.177 0.115 1.50 1.73
NRLF221M160V22X20F 220
160
22x20 0.980 0.490 0.75 1.05
NRLF271M160V25X20F 270 25x20 0.798 0.399 0.87 1.22
NRLF391M160V30X20F 390 30x20 0.595 0.298 1.10 1.54
NRLF561M160V35X20F 560 35x20 0.414 0.207 1.30 1.82
NRLF151M200V22X20F 150
200
22x20 1.326 0.597 0.65 0.91
NRLF221M200V25X20F 220 25x20 0.904 0.407 0.87 1.22
NRLF331M200V30X20F 330 30x20 0.653 0.294 1.00 1.40
NRLF471M200V35X20F 470 35x20 0.459 0.206 1.30 1.82
NRLF121M250V22X20F 120
250
22x20 1.658 0.663 0.45 0.63
NRLF151M250V25X20F 150 25x20 1.326 0.531 0.65 0.91
NRLF221M250V30X20F 220 30x20 0.754 0.301 0.87 1.22
NRLF331M250V35X20F 330 35x20 0.553 0.221 1.10 1.54
NRLF470M400V22X20F 47
400
22x20 3.527 1.235 0.25 0.35
NRLF680M400V25X20F 68 25x20 2.926 1.024 0.35 0.49
NRLF101M400V30X20F 100 30x20 1.989 0.696 0.47 0.66
NRLF151M400V35X20F 150 35x20 1.326 0.464 0.60 0.84
NRLF470M450V22X20F 47
450
22x20 4.233 1.693 0.29 0.41
NRLF680M450V25X20F 68 25x20 2.926 1.170 0.38 0.53
NRLF101M450V30X20F 100 30x20 1.989 0.796 0.52 0.73
 NRLF   152  M  50V  22X20  S  F
                                                                      RoHS compliant
                                                                  Optional 4mm Lead Length
                                                        Case Size (mm)